

PS&E JOB NO: 99B015 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005794 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 0L3743
 HWY : SR 002,017,283,285
 TITLE : SR 2 ET AL
 NCR BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT - 2000
 99B015
 PROJECT : NH-STPF-9999(314)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 27 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jan 27 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY	FRANK GURNEY, INC. 5521 E RAILROAD AVE 99212-0932	CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 10780 SW CLUTTER RD SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
SUMNER WA 983909568 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100	SPOKANE WA 992111557 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 328300	WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION						
1	MOBILIZATION					
		L.S.				
			9,000.00	2,500.00	13,500.00	10,000.00
2	REMOVING CONC. BARRIER					
	6.0000	m	50.0000	12.6000	15.0000	70.0000
			300.00	75.60	90.00	420.00
3	REMOVING GUARDRAIL					
	665.0800	m	4.0000	19.2000	6.5000	11.0000
			2,660.32	12,769.54	4,323.02	7,315.88
4	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR					
	8.0000	EACH	150.0000	125.0000	150.0000	175.0000
			1,200.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	1,400.00
5	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM					
		L.S.				
			100.00	100.00	100.00	50.00
6	REMOVING BRIDGE END SIDEWALK RAMP					
	4.0000	EACH	100.0000	150.0000	230.0000	175.0000
			400.00	600.00	920.00	700.00
STRUCTURE						
7	BRIDGE RAILING TYPE A					
	190.2000	m	120.0000	169.7500	367.0000	165.0000
			22,824.00	32,286.45	69,803.40	31,383.00
SURFACING						
8	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE					
	96.0000	m3	30.0000	22.0000	51.1800	70.0000
			2,880.00	2,112.00	4,913.28	6,720.00
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
9	ASPHALT CONC. FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR					
	50.0000	t	100.0000	52.0000	181.5000	115.0000
			5,000.00	2,600.00	9,075.00	5,750.00
TRAFFIC						
10	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1					
	504.8300	m	40.0000	38.8500	37.0000	42.0000
			20,193.20	19,612.65	18,678.71	21,202.86

PS&E JOB NO: 99B015 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005794 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 0L3743
 HWY : SR 002,017,283,285
 TITLE : SR 2 ET AL
 NCR BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT - 2000
 99B015
 PROJECT : NH-STPF-9999(314)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 27 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jan 27 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY	FRANK GURNEY, INC. 5521 E RAILROAD AVE 99212-0932	CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 10780 SW CLUTTER RD SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
SUMNER WA 983909568 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100	SPOKANE WA 992111557 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 328300	WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC						
11	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE A THRIE BEAM					
	297.1800	m	110.0000 32,689.80	51.9000 15,423.64	116.6700 34,671.99	105.0000 31,203.90
12	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE B THRIE BEAM					
	192.4100	m	200.0000 38,482.00	121.9000 23,454.78	295.3900 56,835.99	450.0000 86,584.50
13	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 13					
	7.0000	EACH	1,200.0000 8,400.00	1,200.0000 8,400.00	1,030.0000 7,210.00	1,400.0000 9,800.00
14	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 14					
	2.0000	EACH	1,200.0000 2,400.00	1,200.0000 2,400.00	1,030.0000 2,060.00	1,400.0000 2,800.00
15	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 15					
	4.0000	EACH	1,200.0000 4,800.00	1,200.0000 4,800.00	1,000.0000 4,000.00	1,400.0000 5,600.00
16	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL					
	8.0000	EACH	1,700.0000 13,600.00	1,825.0000 14,600.00	1,850.0000 14,800.00	1,500.0000 12,000.00
17	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL					
	11.4300	m	10.0000 114.30	22.0000 251.46	11.5000 131.45	35.0000 400.05
18	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 2					
	135.0000	m	110.0000 14,850.00	242.6000 32,751.00	111.3000 15,025.50	320.0000 43,200.00
19	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 4					
	6.0000	m	200.0000 1,200.00	242.6000 1,455.60	95.0000 570.00	345.0000 2,070.00
20	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE TRANSITION SECTION					
	3.0000	m	200.0000 600.00	700.0000 2,100.00	165.0000 495.00	350.0000 1,050.00
21	PERMANENT IMPACT ATTENUATOR					
	1.0000	EACH	22,000.0000 22,000.00	15,195.0000 15,195.00	15,299.2500 15,299.25	16,000.0000 16,000.00

PS&E JOB NO: 99B015 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005794 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER#: 0L3743
 HWY : SR 002,017,283,285
 TITLE : SR 2 ET AL
 NCR BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT - 2000
 99B015
 PROJECT : NH-STPF-9999(314)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 27 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jan 27 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY SUMNER WA 983909568 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100	FRANK GURNEY, INC. 5521 E RAILROAD AVE 99212-0932 SPOKANE WA 992111557 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 328300	CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 10780 SW CLUTTER RD SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
22	TRAFFIC REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR					
			1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
	EST.					
23	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR					
	1.0000	EACH	2,000.0000	2,900.0000	2,900.0000	5,000.0000
			2,000.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	5,000.00
24	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR					
	230.0000	HR	25.0000	38.0000	38.0000	37.0000
			5,750.00	8,740.00	8,740.00	8,510.00
25	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST					
	22.0000	EACH	25.0000	19.5000	22.5000	17.0000
			550.00	429.00	495.00	374.00
26	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM MODIFICATIONS					
	L.S.					
			7,500.00	18,367.00	18,500.00	18,500.00
27	TRAFFIC SAFETY DRUM					
	100.0000	EACH	50.0000	15.0000	15.0000	30.0000
			5,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
28	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN					
	1068.0000	HR	5.0000	3.0000	3.0000	2.5000
			5,340.00	3,204.00	3,204.00	2,670.00
29	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN					
	2.0000	EACH	5,000.0000	1,500.0000	1,500.0000	2,000.0000
			10,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,000.00
30	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN					
	264.0000	HR	5.0000	3.5000	3.5000	6.0000
			1,320.00	924.00	924.00	1,584.00
31	TYPE III BARRICADE					
	4.0000	EACH	200.0000	25.0000	25.0000	125.0000
			800.00	100.00	100.00	500.00
32	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES					
	L.S.					
			500.00	300.00	300.00	500.00

PS&E JOB NO: 99B015 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005794 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER#: 0L3743
 HWY : SR 002,017,283,285
 TITLE : SR 2 ET AL
 NCR BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT - 2000
 99B015
 PROJECT : NH-STPF-9999(314)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 27 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jan 27 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY	FRANK GURNEY, INC. 5521 E RAILROAD AVE 99212-0932	CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 10780 SW CLUTTER RD SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
SUMNER WA 983909568 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100	SPOKANE WA 992111557 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 328300	WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC						
33	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 720.0000	HR	28.0000 20,160.00	28.7000 20,664.00	28.7000 20,664.00	29.0000 20,880.00
34	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE 40.0000	DAY	30.0000 1,200.00	20.0000 800.00	20.0000 800.00	50.0000 2,000.00
35	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 480.0000	HR	30.0000 14,400.00	31.7500 15,240.00	31.7500 15,240.00	30.0000 14,400.00
36	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 40.6800	m2	70.0000 2,847.60	40.0000 1,627.20	40.0000 1,627.20	45.0000 1,830.60
OTHER ITEMS						
37	BRIDGE END SIDEWALK RAMP 4.0000	EACH	300.0000 1,200.00	100.0000 400.00	550.0000 2,200.00	485.0000 1,940.00
38	FORCE ACCOUNT CONCRETE SPALL REPAIR EST.		1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
39	ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST.		800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00
40	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
41	CREDIT/DEBITS - MINOR CHANGES CALC		-5.00	-5.00	-5.00	-5.00

DOT_RGGB05

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * * BID TABULATION REPORT * * *

DATE: 01/27/2000
TIME: 12:25

PS&E JOB NO: 99B015 REVISION NO : 1
CONTRACT NO: 005794 REGION NO : 2
VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 0L3743
HWY : SR 002,017,283,285
TITLE : SR 2 ET AL
NCR BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT - 2000
99B015
PROJECT : NH-STPF-9999(314)
COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 27 2000
AWARDED ON : Jan 27 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY SUMNER WA 983909568 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100	FRANK GURNEY, INC. 5521 E RAILROAD AVE 99212-0932 SPOKANE WA 992111557 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 328300	CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 10780 SW CLUTTER RD SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS						
42	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN	L.S.	500.00	350.00	2,500.00	600.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$286,057.22</u>	<u>\$276,328.91</u>	<u>\$359,692.79</u>	<u>\$385,234.79</u>

PS&E JOB NO: 99B015 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005794 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 0L3743
 HWY : SR 002,017,283,285
 TITLE : SR 2 ET AL
 NCR BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT - 2000
 99B015
 PROJECT : NH-STPF-9999(314)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 27 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jan 27 2000

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
 MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 20210 142ND AVE NE
 98072
 WOODINVILLE WA 980721330
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION				
1	MOBILIZATION			
		L.S.		
			9,000.00	38,000.00
2	REMOVING CONC. BARRIER			
	6.0000	m	50.0000	50.0000
			300.00	300.00
3	REMOVING GUARDRAIL			
	665.0800	m	4.0000	5.0000
			2,660.32	3,325.40
4	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR			
	8.0000	EACH	150.0000	350.0000
			1,200.00	2,800.00
5	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM			
		L.S.		
			100.00	100.00
6	REMOVING BRIDGE END SIDEWALK RAMP			
	4.0000	EACH	100.0000	200.0000
			400.00	800.00
STRUCTURE				
7	BRIDGE RAILING TYPE A			
	190.2000	m	120.0000	275.0000
			22,824.00	52,305.00
SURFACING				
8	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE			
	96.0000	m3	30.0000	40.0000
			2,880.00	3,840.00
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT				
9	ASPHALT CONC. FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR			
	50.0000	t	100.0000	100.0000
			5,000.00	5,000.00
TRAFFIC				
10	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1			
	504.8300	m	40.0000	46.0000
			20,193.20	23,222.18

PS&E JOB NO: 99B015 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005794 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 0L3743

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 27 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jan 27 2000

HWY : SR 002,017,283,285
 TITLE : SR 2 ET AL
 NCR BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT - 2000
 99B015
 PROJECT : NH-STPF-9999(314)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
 MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 20210 142ND AVE NE
 98072
 WOODINVILLE WA 980721330
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC				
11	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE A THRIE BEAM 297.1800	m	110.0000 32,689.80	125.0000 37,147.50
12	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE B THRIE BEAM 192.4100	m	200.0000 38,482.00	250.0000 48,102.50
13	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 13 7.0000	EACH	1,200.0000 8,400.00	1,300.0000 9,100.00
14	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 14 2.0000	EACH	1,200.0000 2,400.00	1,300.0000 2,600.00
15	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 15 4.0000	EACH	1,200.0000 4,800.00	1,300.0000 5,200.00
16	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL 8.0000	EACH	1,700.0000 13,600.00	1,750.0000 14,000.00
17	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL 11.4300	m	10.0000 114.30	15.0000 171.45
18	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 2 135.0000	m	110.0000 14,850.00	280.0000 37,800.00
19	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 4 6.0000	m	200.0000 1,200.00	280.0000 1,680.00
20	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE TRANSITION SECTION 3.0000	m	200.0000 600.00	300.0000 900.00
21	PERMANENT IMPACT ATTENUATOR 1.0000	EACH	22,000.0000 22,000.00	15,500.0000 15,500.00

PS&E JOB NO: 99B015 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005794 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 0L3743
 HWY : SR 002,017,283,285
 TITLE : SR 2 ET AL
 NCR BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT - 2000
 99B015
 PROJECT : NH-STPF-9999(314)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 27 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jan 27 2000

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
 MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 20210 142ND AVE NE
 98072
 WOODINVILLE WA 980721330
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC				
22	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR			
		EST.		
			1,500.00	1,500.00
23	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR			
	1.0000	EACH	2,000.0000	3,200.0000
			2,000.00	3,200.00
24	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR			
	230.0000	HR	25.0000	32.0000
			5,750.00	7,360.00
25	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST			
	22.0000	EACH	25.0000	25.0000
			550.00	550.00
26	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM MODIFICATIONS			
		L.S.		
			7,500.00	25,000.00
27	TRAFFIC SAFETY DRUM			
	100.0000	EACH	50.0000	25.0000
			5,000.00	2,500.00
28	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN			
	1068.0000	HR	5.0000	2.0000
			5,340.00	2,136.00
29	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
	2.0000	EACH	5,000.0000	2,000.0000
			10,000.00	4,000.00
30	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
	264.0000	HR	5.0000	3.0000
			1,320.00	792.00
31	TYPE III BARRICADE			
	4.0000	EACH	200.0000	165.0000
			800.00	660.00
32	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES			
		L.S.		
			500.00	500.00

PS&E JOB NO: 99B015 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005794 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 0L3743

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 27 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jan 27 2000

HWY : SR 002,017,283,285
 TITLE : SR 2 ET AL
 NCR BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT - 2000
 99B015
 PROJECT : NH-STPF-9999(314)
 COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
 MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 20210 142ND AVE NE
 98072
 WOODINVILLE WA 980721330
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC					
33	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR				
	720.0000	HR	28.0000	28.0000	20,160.00
34	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE				
	40.0000	DAY	30.0000	40.0000	1,200.00
35	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR				
	480.0000	HR	30.0000	30.0000	14,400.00
36	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A				
	40.6800	m2	70.0000	200.0000	2,847.60
OTHER ITEMS					
37	BRIDGE END SIDEWALK RAMP				
	4.0000	EACH	300.0000	200.0000	1,200.00
38	FORCE ACCOUNT CONCRETE SPALL REPAIR				
		EST.	1,000.00	800.00	1,000.00
39	ROADSIDE CLEANUP				
		EST.	800.00	800.00	800.00
40	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE				
		EST.	1.00	1.00	1.00
41	CREDIT/DEBITS - MINOR CHANGES				
		CALC	-5.00	-5.00	-5.00

DOT_RGGB05

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * * BID TABULATION REPORT * * *

DATE: 01/27/2000
TIME: 12:25

PS&E JOB NO: 99B015 REVISION NO : 1
CONTRACT NO: 005794 REGION NO : 2
VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 0L3743

BIDS OPENED ON : Jan 27 2000
AWARDED ON : Jan 27 2000

HWY : SR 002,017,283,285
TITLE : SR 2 ET AL
NCR BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT - 2000
99B015
PROJECT : NH-STPF-9999(314)
COUNTY(S) : CHELAN, DOUGLAS, GRANT

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
20210 142ND AVE NE
98072
WOODINVILLE WA 980721330
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
----------	-----------------------------------	--------------	---	---------------------------------

OTHER ITEMS

42	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN	L.S.	500.00	750.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$286,057.22</u>	<u>\$397,734.03</u>